



BILL TO: GREATWIDE DALLAS MAVIS 2150 CABOT BLVD WEST LANGHORNE, PA 19047 INVOICE DATE: 06/23/2025 INVOICE #: R97135 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/23/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/19/2023		302 International Trade Parkway, Port Wentworth, GA 31407 - 2900 Dryden, Cincinnati, OH 45209			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00

TOTAL

\$1,300.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC

Order#: G4218051

Rate Confirmation

PLEASE CONTACT THE BOOKING AGENCY AT (972) 646-6463 IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS. CONTACT THE BOOKING AGENCY IF YOUR DISPATCH INSTRUCTIONS DIFFER FROM THE BILL OF LADING.

EFFECTIVE DATE: 06/19		25	CARRIER:	ROYAL 3 INC				
EQUIPMENT:	VAN		DRIVER:	PHIL				
COMMODITY: FREIGH HAZARI		T ALL KINDS (NON- OUS)	DRIVER CELL:	(630) 338-5389				
HAZMAT: No			DRIVER EMAIL:					
UN NUMBER:			TRACTOR:					
DECLARED VALUE:			TRAILER:					
WEIGHT:	44000		CONTACT:	DISPATCH				
PIECES:	1		PHONE:	(480) 415-9915				
BOL NUM:			EMAIL:	DISPATCH@ROYAL3INC.COM				
PICKUP NUMBER:			TEMPERATURE:	-				
PICK-UP DAT	E:	6/19/2025 8:00:00 AM - 6/	19/2025 7:00:00 PM	Contact:				
Name / Addres	s	SAVANNAH 307 INT TRADE PARKWAY BACK OF S		Phone:				
		307 INTERNATIONAL TRADE PARKWAY						
		PORT WENTWORTH, GA	31407					
Instructions:								
TRUCKER TOOLS TRACKING IS REQUIRED TO AVOID SHORTPAY OF \$100 ! STRAPS NEEDED								
PU# 420346								

DELIVERY DATE:	6/20/2025 9:00:00 AM - 6/20/2025 9:00:00 AM	Contact:
Name / Address	DOWN DECOR	Phone:
	1 KOVACH DR	Flione.
	CINCINNATI, OH 45215	
Instructions:		

Greatwide	Dallas	Mavis	
Greatwide	Dallas	IVIA V 15,	

Order#: G4218051

Rate Confirmation

PLEASE CONTACT THE BOOKING AGENCY AT (972) 646-6463 IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS. CONTACT THE BOOKING AGENCY IF YOUR DISPATCH INSTRUCTIONS DIFFER FROM THE BILL OF LADING.

Thank you for agreeing to handle this load for the price below. These charges are confirmed by you billing to us with the paperwork required below.

Unless both parties agree in writing, there will be no changes to the charges contained within this rate confirmation. Accessorials will not be paid until Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC is paid.

Carrier Linehaul Rate:	\$1,300.00	Miles:	661
All Combined Accessorials:	\$0.00		
Total Carrier Pay:	\$1,300.00		

Agreement:

Submit copy of this rate agreement, bill of lading with signed proof of delivery, and carrier invoice to Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC either via email to imaging@greatwide-tm.com or fax to 1-800-853-8836.

Carrier shall not sub-contract, broker or arrange for any third party transportation. We must be notified immediately of any problems such as delays, OS&D, detention, diversion, reconsignment or refusals. No payment will be made to carriers on detention, truck order not used, or damaged claims until Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC is paid. When Loading and/or unloading, any charges or service failure claims will be deducted from your freight bill.

CEIÁ æť ^• Á Á@ ÁsāļÁ Áæåð * Á č • Ás ^Á ¦[çãa ^ á Áæð å Ásð å Á č • Ás ^Á ^* ãa |^ ÈMÔæł ð ¦ Á ālÁ [Ásá Å Æsá ð ÁÖæļæ ÁT æçã ÉA LLC's customer refuses to pay Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC due to missing or illegible paperwork. If carrier provides paperwork more than 180 days after date of delivery, carrier will only be paid if the customer pays Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC.

Bill freight to: Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC

MC Number: 277164

2150 Cabot Boulevard West

Langhorne PA 19047

Carrier must sign load confirmation and fax back to agency at:

GreatWide Agent:	DCAGAT	Carrier:	ROYAL 3 INC
Agency Contact:	Great American Trucking	Carrier Signature:	
Agency Phone	(972) 646-6463	MC Number:	944686
Signature:		Confirm Date:	06/19/2025
Confirm Date:	06/19/2025	Fax Number:	(630) 485-6980

d carrier (the sry as said portion of and ons of the motor carrier cation or fartiff	Class			intment GRS & usportation					Anter Anter
420346 06/19/25 106/19/25 106/19/26 106/107 107/2010 107/2000 100/2000 100/2000 100/2000 100/2000 1000	* Weight (subject to corr.)	19,631 LBS		Delivery appoi					The second second
Straight Bill of Lading Order # 420346 Greatwide Dallas Maris 1, LC Order # 420346 Own of courd Own of courd Ship Date 06/19/25 Constrained Own of courd Ship Date 06/19/25 Constrained Own of courd Ship Date 06/19/25 Torm courd Own of courd Ship Date 06/19/25 Prom courd Ship Date 06/19/25 Ship Date 06/19/25 Prom courd Ship Dat				Contact Nolie Croft 513-921-3373 x111/nolie@downdecor.com to make delivery apr. Truck can't just show up. Delivery appointment REQUIRED: 513-921-3373. Contact Jeff Willen for back up - jwillen@downdecor.com. Down Decor Lot#: SF.19157.9015R-GRS & SF. 19157.9040P-GRS SSF. 19157.9040P-GRS SSF.19157.9040P-GRS	hipper's weight."	Shipper Per	Agent, Per		
A 31407 A 31407 (ted), consigned an under the constrato (a much treater of a much treater of a statistic a rail or a rail- tistic a rail or a rail- bibliper and accept	ceptions			. Truck can't j om. Down De ged, marked and la	r is is "carrier's or s ion. ue of the property.	aform to the Shi tificate Shi nsolidated Per	1	06-20-25	S. H. W. S.
of Lading vegotiable wentworth. G Wentworth. G ges unknown, ma and the property are unally great, are service to be price at the bareof. If th that of tading, he agreed to by the s	rks and Exc		28262	ructions e delivery apt downdecor.cc downdecor.cd	TITLE Title Ti	or this shipment co the box makers cer irrements of the Co		06-2	
Greating of Lading Greating of Lading <th< td=""><td>Description of Article, Special Marks and Exceptions</td><td>s, 9040P-GRS</td><td>Customer Order: <u>PO19157</u> Prepaid Bill To: everra, 10130 Mallard Creek Rd., Suite 100, Charlotte, NC, 28262 Special Remarks: Trailer # 2473, Seal # 00002068</td><td>Delivery Instructions or.com to make deliver; .up - jwillen@downdec .e property classified, described,</td><td>ATURE TITLE TITLE The second s</td><td>and the second of the secon</td><td></td><td>R</td><td></td></th<>	Description of Article, Special Marks and Exceptions	s, 9040P-GRS	Customer Order: <u>PO19157</u> Prepaid Bill To: everra, 10130 Mallard Creek Rd., Suite 100, Charlotte, NC, 28262 Special Remarks: Trailer # 2473, Seal # 00002068	Delivery Instructions or.com to make deliver; .up - jwillen@downdec .e property classified, described,	ATURE TITLE TITLE The second s	and the second of the secon		R	
Straight Bil Original - No office on the date of time of the MII Orientary server on the date of time of the MII Orientary & of Sharw Building, OO, Pour aning any office of time of the operation. It is an antice constrained in the operation of the MI the terms and conditions of the the suld terms and conditions of the the suld terms and conditions of the the suld terms and conditions of the set of all the terms and conditions are been at each and the terms and conditions are the set of the sulf of terms and conditions are the set of the sulf of terms and conditions are the set of the sulf of terms and conditions are the set of the sulf of terms and conditions are the set of terms are terms and conditions are the set of terms are terms and conditions are the set of terms are terms and conditions are the set of terms are	of Article,	M/C bales of Synthetic Fiber. 20 Ibs PCF & Over Class 55 NMFC 196220-02. See Weight List. Customer Part Number(s): 90002, 9015R-GRS, 9040P-GRS	100, C	c@downdecc llen for back amed materials ar seportation.	the law requires the ding approved by to state specifically to state the distribution of the objection of th	POUNDS Fright		4	The second
LC Almo of Carriers Amo of Carriers and the state and in a first on the date of "arth Water All acks of Sharw BI "arth Water All acks of Sharw BI arth Water All acks of Sharw BI arth Water All acks of the state artheory for the state carrier and the out of the Sharulian Pediatr Free Sharmed, and the state form as a Phone: 513–921-3373 CINCINNATT, OH 4521;	scription	hetic Fiber. r Class 55 See Weight mber(s): 9000	Creek Rd., 3, Seal # 000	73 x111/noli ntact Jeff Wi y that the above-	t carrier by water, part of Bill of La ppers are required	BED PC		L.	
Greatwide Dallas Mayis, J.I.I.C RECURD. asject to be contributed at the set of control RECURD. asject to be contributed at a set of the	Ď	bales of Synt ss PCF & Ove FC 196220-02 comer Part Nu	Customer Order: <u>PO19157</u> Prepaid Bill To: everra, 10130 Mallard Creek Rd., Suite Special Remarks: Trailer # 2473, Scal # 00002068	513-921-337 21-3373, Col S N: This is to certi gulations of the L	cen two ports by a of stamp; not a j dent on value, shi	THIS SHIPMENT IS CORRECTLY DESCRIBED THIS SHIPMENT IS CORRECTLY DESCRIBED CORRECT WEIGHT IS		Permanent post office address of shipper evertra 307 International Trade Parkway Back of Shaw Building QQ Port Wentworth, GA, 31407 Shipment Number: 588432	
Greatwride Dallas Mavis, J.I.C. Outon RECIVD. asject to be contributed and twill at 307 International Trade Paul Fromoverat the propert described below, in approver the adverted for the properties to delive the propert described below, in approver the described below, in approver the the propert described below, in approver the described below, in approver the the propert described below, in approver the described below, the described below, below, the described below, the described below, the described below, the described	o. Iges		Customer Order: <u>P019157</u> Prepaid Bill To: everra, 10130 Malla Special Remarks: Trailer #2	Contact Nolie Croft 5 REQUIRED: 513-921 SF.19157.9040P-GRS SHIPPERS CENTIFICATION: econdarg to the applicable requ	URE nent moves betwee imprints in lieu the rate is depend	THIS SHIPMENT IS CORR CORRECT WEIGHT IS	Shipper, Per	Permanent post office address of shipper evertra 307 International Trade Park Back of Shaw Building QQ Port Wentworth, GA, 31407 Shipment Number: 588432	
Greatwide Da REGENTR, anject to RECEIVE, anject to at <u>307 interm</u> From <u>corra</u> the property describ the property describ the property described and the from the second transmission or units address or units address or units address or units address or units address of the from the theorem of the second to Described to Described to	No. Packages	31	Custome Prepaid Bill To: 6 Special F	Contact I REQUIR SF.19157 SHIPPER'S C	* If the shipment m **Shipper's imprin Note-Where the rate	THIS SHIP CORRECT	Shij	Permanent po everra 307 Intern Back of S Port Went Shipment	States -